OK Arona kauss 2010
Overall results

P1 Name

ve* (1)

Klavs Plavins

S10*  (6)

Elina Skopane
Monika Baduna
Zanda Stabina
Agnija Nagle
Elizabete Vimba
Anna Orleane

N wWNF

V10* (8)

Ansis Poikans
Rihards Gailis
Rtdolfs Vimba
Matiss Leitlands
Mikus Poikans
Andrejs Valdbergs

YU WNE

Janis Jansons
Ainars Breidaks

s12  (6)

Sabine Dzalba
Laura Nelsone
Klinta Kalnina
Sanda Sirma
Zelma Lapina

g w N

Sendija Praulina

V12 (18)

1 Karlis Kaminskis
2 Kalvis Kalva
3 lvo Freimanis

4 Uldis Upitis Kapa OK
e SI1LWV
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SPORTAM LATVIJAS VALSTS MEZI MULTIPOWER
= sSpP

Club

Madonas BJSS

Sm BJSS - Azimuts OK
Madonas BJSS

Sm BJSS - Azimuts OK
Madonas BJSS
Ziemelkurzeme OK
Kapa OK / Laimite

Auseklis IK
Auseklis IK
zvoC - Valmieras BSS
ZvoC - Valmieras BSS
Auseklis IK
Madonas BJSS

Jaunpiebalga
Madonas BJSS

Meridians - CPSS
Kapa OK

Meridians - CPSS
Madonas BJSS

Kapa OK / Laimite

Madonas BJSS

Meridians - CPSS
Madonas BJSS
Madonas BJSS

FOOD

14:46
16:47
18:45
20:06
20:01
22:56

N OTWN -

12:34
12:01
14:32
16:15
15:59
27:29
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14:33
17:04
19:22
20:31
23:53
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11:12
13:46
13:13
12:04
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N

VENDEN

37:06 1

17:05
18:59
22:05
22:07
22:47
28:51

N PAWNER

14:33
15:56
15:06
15:46
24:06
21:03
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mp
16:39 5

28:04
38:17
47:52
53:009
51:35

gagohweE

30:09

\S)

19:39
22:17
24:-39
26:15
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Q

1:
1:
1:

31:51
35:46
40:50
42:13
42:48
51:47

27:07
27:57
29:38
32:01
40:05
48:32

42:37
55:21
07:14
13:40
15:28

30:51
36:03
37:52
38:19
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Niks Plavins
Kristaps Indriksons
Matiss SlikSjanis
Vairis Valdbergs
Ilgvars Caune

Nils lkaunieks
Emils Stiprais
Gunars Gaumigs
Edgars Indrans
Ingmars Karklins

Ailvis Medinieks
Kristers Leimanis
Atis Valdbergs
Matiss Klavinsg

S14 (13)
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Madara Brice
Monta MiSina
Laura Pukite

Annija Anna Zalaiskal

Anete Cama

Diana Marta Ruka
Kendija Aparjode
Agnese Karklina
Parsla KupriSa
Austra Zu$évica
Gunita Freimane

Arta Glazere
Sigita Klava

Vid (23)
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Klavs Linde
Valdemars Nulle
Girts Leontjevs
Endijs Titomers
Emils Vainovskis
Atis Dévits
Jékabs Knéts
Mundis MiSins
Tomass Andersons
Atis Heinols
Aivis $ilins
Martind Skesteris
Janis Grimza
Raimonds Purvinskis
Niks Ramanis
Ritvars Gltadins
Kristers Aparjods
Arvis Burkitis
Dindrs Gutans
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SPORTAM

VYALSTS

LATVIJAS VRLSTS MEZI

Madonas BJSS
Madonas BJSS
Sm BJSS - Azimuts OK
Madonas BJSS
Sm BJSS - Azimuts OK
Madonas BJSS
Madonas BJSS
Bebri OK
Kapa OK
Rigas 5.

Madonas BJSS
Jaunpiebalga
Madonas BJSS
Madonas BJSS

RSP

Auseklis IK

Kapa OK

Auseklis IK

Sm BJSS - Azimuts OK
RSP

Kapa OK

Meridians - CPSS

Sm BJSS - Azimuts OK
Kapa OK / Laimite
Saldus OK

Jaunpiebalga
Jaunpiebalga

Meridians - CPSS

Sm BJSS - Azimuts OK
Madonas BJSS

Alnis OK - JNSC
Saldus OK

Saldus OK

Meridians - CPSS
Auseklis 1K

Alnis OK - JNSC

ZVOC - Valmieras BSS
Alnis OK - JNSC
Meridians - CPSS
Meridians - CPSS
Meridians - CPSS

Sm BJSS - Azimuts OK
Saldus OK

Kapa OK

Madonas BJSS

Madonas BJSS
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sepciala inte

13:00 3
15:18 7
15:28 8
19:08 10
19:28 11
13:31 5
17:03 9
24 :30 14
26:05 15
24:00 12
24:19 13
19:55 1
22:51 4
21:07 2
27:49 9
24:02 6
26:07 8
28:38 10
21:59 3
24:20 7
23:29 5
39:40 11
20:18 1
21:48 3
21:22 2
22:32 6
21:57 4
2424 8
22:10 5
23:17 7
24:57 9
28:18 13
30:16 18
26:12 10
34:47 21
28:22 14
29:08 15
41:00 22
28:15 12
31:02 19
28:11 11
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26:03
26:37
26:41
25:28
28:01
40:46
37:14
49:22
48:45
56:03
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30:05
39:09

28:51
28:19
31:07
25:29
30:52
33:49
31:36
40:26
43:30
48:29
55:15
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mp

31:03
30:27
30:55
33:37
35:00
33:02
35:35
37:45
37:32
37:09
35:58
40:23
36:29
44:18
43:48
33:46
50:26
54:53
58:08
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1:13:
1:14:
1:20:
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52:
53:
54:
59:
1:00:
1:02:
1:07:
1:11:
1:34:

51:
52:
52:
56:
56:
57:
57:
1:01:
1:02:
1:05:
1:06:
1:06:
1:11:
1:12:
1:12:
1:14:
1:18:
1:25:
1:26:
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03
55
09
36
29
17
17
52
50
03

46
10
14
18
54
56
14
25
50
58
55

21
15
17
09
57
26
45
02
29
27
14
35
16
40
56
46
41
55
19



20 Toms Tipainis
21 Matiss Vitolins

Reinis Zalte
Janis Velkeris

s16  (12)
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Liga Valdmane
Anete Gurtina
Arta Martinsone
Marta Jansona
Zane Nagele
Didna Cabija
Sigita Lapsina
Edite Briconoka
Gerda Sadurska
Ieva Skestere
Liga Lamberte
Kristine Fundure

V16 (19)
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Emils Dzalbs
Emils Henrijs Taube
Valters Lubinskis
Janis Baunis
Péteris Liepa
Eriks Gruzde
Emils Galvans
Ritvars Karpikovs
Alvis Reinsons
Daniels Karklin$
Gatis Bereznojs
Klavs Stiprais
Imants Ltsins
Kristaps Zalitis
Mareks Mangizis
Rihards Stagis
Jurgis Ruduss
Egils BoSs

Davis Alksnis
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Sabine Tilta
Elina Svilpe
Bedta Zalaiskalna
Amanda Ziliske
Sindija Siraka
Rtta Plakane
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LATVIJAS VRLSTS MEZI

Madonas BJSS
zvoc - Valmieras BSS

ZVOC - Valmieras BSS
Alldksne OK

zvoc - Valmieras BSS
Auseklis 1K
Meridians - CPSS
Meridians - CPSS
Kapa OK

Alnis OK - JNSC
Madonas BJSS

Kapa OK - Carnikava
Auseklis 1K
Meridians - CPSS
Meridians - CPSS
Meridians - CPSS

Meridians - CPSS
Zzvoc - Valmieras BSS
zvoc - Valmieras BSS
Madonas BJSS

ZvoCc - Valmieras BSS
Meridians - CPSS
Gulbenes n. BJSS
Alnis OK - JNSC
Auseklis IK

zZzvoCc - Valmieras BSS
Saldus OK

Madonas BJSS
Meridians - CPSS

Sm BJSS - Azimuts OK
Madonas BJSS
Auseklis IK
Madonas BJSS
Gulbenes n. BJSS

Meridians - CPSS

zvoCc - Valmieras BSS
Madonas BJSS
Auseklis IK
Auseklis IK
Gulbenes n.
Auseklis IK

BJSS
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FOOD

29:14 16
32:29 20
47:37 23
29:49 17
25:48 1
32:25 5
31:09 3
29:19 2
36:13 8
31:20 4
35:08 7
34:49 6
41:38 10
40:36 9
44:37 11
59:21 12
28:28 7
25:12 2
30:14 10
27:21 5
27:24 6
24:54 1
29:32 9
26:49 3
29:18 8
27:13 4
32:08 12
31:54 11
35:22 13
36:20 14
43:39 17
38:46 15
39:24 16
45:39 18
51:24 19
33:01 3
32:43 2
31:38 1
39:19 9
35:21 5
33:34 4
=\

VENDEN

1:01:23 20 1:30:37
1:06:05 21 1:38:34

mp

mp
38:41 1 1:04:29
45:14 2 1:17:39
47:51 5 1:19:00
51:52 7 1:21:11
45:49 3 1:22:02
51:13 6 1:22:33
47:48 4 1:22:56
55:36 8 1:30:25
1:02:22 9 1:44:00
1:24:43 10 2:05:19
1:28:46 11 2:13:23
1:33:26 12 2:32:47
47:28 1 1:15:56
51:30 3 1:16:42
49:29 2 1:19:43
53:39 4 1:21:00
54:40 5 1:22:04
57:44 8 1:22:38
56:02 6 1:25:34
59:31 11 1:26:20
57:30 7 1:26:48
59:49 12 1:27:02
57:55 9 1:30:03
58:57 10 1:30:51
1:01:25 13 1:36:47
1:07:05 14 1:43:25
1:09:14 15 1:52:53
1:14:52 16 1:53:38
1:15:30 18 1:54:54
1:15:29 17 2:01:08

mp
56:45 1 1:29:46
1:01:28 2 1:34:11
1:05:05 3 1:36:43
1:15:18 4 1:54:37
1:19:39 5 1:55:00
1:25:46 8 1:59:20
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7 Daina Saltuma Madonas BJSS 37:53 7 1:24:23 7 2:02:16
8 Katrina Kosmaceva Prizma OK 39:28 10 1:30:25 11 2:09:53
9 Anete GeduSeva ZVOC - Valmieras BSS 44:-21 11 1:28:03 9 2:12:24
10 Rata Putnina Madonas BJSS 45:16 12 1:28:34 10 2:13:50
11 Agnese GeduSeva ZVOC - Valmieras BSS 54:20 15 1:22:36 6 2:16:56
12 Krista Strautniece Alnis OK - JNSC 46:52 13 1:40:19 13 2:27:11
13 leva Dukure ZVOC - Valmieras BSS 48:27 14 1:40:11 12 2:28:38
Agnese Dadzite Madonas BJSS 39:18 8 mp
Monta Dage Individuali :00:47 16 mp
Agnese Baronina Kapa OK 36:25 6
vigs (1)
1 Janis Sars Madonas BJSS 29:25 1 53:33 1 1:22:58
2 Jurgis Suts ZzvoCc - Valmieras BSS 32:50 2 55:07 2 1:27:57
3 Ridolfs Sadrins Kapa OK - Carnikava 36:47 5 55:55 3 1:32:42
4 Kristaps Magone Meridians - CPSS 34:41 3 1:00:52 4 1:35:33
5 Andris Gailis Auseklis IK 35:39 4 1:07:56 7 1:43:35
6 Kristaps V&j8§ - Aboli Gulbenes n. BJSS 37:51 6 1:07:46 6 1:45:37
7 Janis Nulle Sm BJSS - Azimuts OK 43:21 7 1:04:19 5 1:47:40
8 Edgars Spirido Sm BJSS - Azimuts OK 47:25 10 1:09:09 8 1:56:34
9 Janis BoSs Gulbenes n. BJSS 44:16 8 1:12:59 9 1:57:15
10 Toms Rozentals zZzvoc - Valmieras BSS 46:00 9 1:15:52 10 2:01:52
Uldis Katlaps Césu sporta skola mp
S20 (6)
1 Laura Nimante zvoc - Valmieras BSS 37:32 2 1:03:58 1 1:41:30
2 Teréze Vimba zvoC - Valmieras BSS 39:06 3 1:12:45 2 1:51:51
3 Lasma Freimane Spriditis TSK 34:55 1 1:25:52 4 2:00:47
4 Mara Stolere Saldus OK 55:40 5 1:48:43 5 2:44:23
Agnese Katlapa Césu sporta skola 1:24:54 3
leva Ceruka Madonas BJSS 49:46 4
v20 (5)
1 Davis Sars Madonas BJSS 32:59 1 47:06 1 1:20:05
2 Janis Tamuzs Auseklis IK 34:53 2 48:19 2 1:23:12
3 Didzis Viksne Meridians - CPSS 35:27 3 51:07 3 1:26:34
4 Zigmars Gailis Auseklis IK 44:24 4 56:56 4 1:41:20
5 Viktors Borisovskis Gulbenes n. BJSS 56:15 5 1:17:15 5 2:13:30
S21E (8)
1 Baiba Ozola Mona OK 49:15 5 1:02:15 1 1:51:30
2 Liga Arniece RSP 52:40 7 1:09:18 2 2:01:58
3 Elina Karklina Madonas BJSS 50:37 6 1:11:53 3 2:02:30
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Liene Veispale
Kristine Kokina
Linda KrtUmina
Aija Skrastina
Laura Vike

an

Andris Jubelis
Daniils Ozolins
Atis Reskis

Valters Abolind
Viktors Mateics

Dzintars Salavs
ArtlGrs Paulins
Janis Krimins$
Renars Roze

Atis Dandens
Janis Kums

Girts Linin$§
Edgars Bertuks
Jevgénijs Sprogis
Kaspars Cerjaks
Mihailovs Kalvis
Marting Sirmais

@

Kristine Ruka

Ilona Dage

Ilze Puzule

Eva Haberkorne-vimba

Anda Birina
Zane Eglite
Madara Sinke

an

Andis Maléjs
Andis Janovs
Artjoms Rekunenko
Martin$ Vimba
Gints Jubelis
Janis Zalaiskalns

Aleksandrs Tambovcevs

Salvis Dagis

Kristaps Kalnins
Austris Krastins$

o
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VYALSTS

LATVIJAS VRLSTS MEZI

Auseklis IK
Purva bridéjs OK
Briksnis SK
Briksnis SK

Kapa OK

Madonas BJSS
Auseklis IK
Saldus OK
RSP

Saldus OK

Viga OK

Sm BJSS - Azimuts OK
Briksnis SK

Ogre OK

Aldksne OK
Altksne OK

Viga OK

Altksne OK
Saldus OK

Purva bridéjs OK
Auseklis IK
Auseklis IK

RSP

Alnis OK
Burkanciems OK
Ziemelkurzeme OK

Ogre OK
MFZ
Kapa OK

Meridians - CPSS
Briksnis SK
Madonas BJSS
Ziemelkurzeme OK
Madonas BJSS
Auseklis IK
Auseklis 1K
Alnis OK

Auseklis IK
zvoc - Valmieras BSS

SI1LWV

MULTIPOWER

SPORTSFOOD

1:06:25
43:40
49:00
35:29
40:40

36:17
39:29
39:09
46:006
45:29

44:45
35:44
37:05
37:12
38:22
42:03
37:34
33:43
42:09
44:55
38:21
32:43

42:00
48:48
41:09
47:06

44:18
mp

39:57
41:24
40:24
46:09
44:51
58:45
53:41
53:38

1:03:49
mp
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mp
1:03:10 1 1:39:27
1:10:24 3 1:49:53
1:11:13 4 1:50:22
1:07:18 2 1:53:24
1:26:51 5 2:12:20
1:04:51 3 1:46:51
1:00:49 2 1:49:37
1:09:32 5 1:50:41
1:07:27 4 1:54:33

58:53 1

52:41 1 1:32:38

54:00 2 1:35:24

57:45 5 1:38:09

57:08 4 1:43:17
1:03:02 6 1:47:53
1:03:53 7 2:02:38
1:09:58 8 2:03:39
1:20:106 9 2:13:54

mp
56:57 3
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S35

V35

S40
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Aigars Putnis

®)

Ieva Krastina
Iveta Velkere
Inga Krima
Daiga Reine

Awr

Svetlana Mikijanska

Ieva Godina

€)

1 Uldis Svilans
2 Raivis Reinsons

Dagnis Kanpepe

€Y

1 Renate Karklina
2 Ilze Skangale

3 Aiga Kalnina

4 Ruta Poikéane

€))

1 Uvis Soika
2 Karlis Andersons

Polis Guntars

@

1 Indra Erdlane
2 Inta Mihailova

@

Valters Kaminskis
Guntars Mankus
Juris Knéts
Dainis Krievins

o U W N

Maris Stabins

o

VYALSTS
SPORTAM

Valters Freidenfelds

LATVIJAS VRLSTS MEZI

Individuali

Individuali
Altksne OK
Viga OK
Auseklis 1K

Individuali

Sm BJSS - Azimuts OK

Individuali
Auseklis 1K

Saulriti

Individuali
Burkanciems
Individuali
Auseklis IK

Viga OK
RSP

Auseklis IK

Individuali
Auseklis IK

Meridians -
Saldus OK

Meridians -
Auseklis IK

OK

CPSS

CPSS

Ziemelkurzeme OK
Sm BJSS - Azimuts OK
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4?UE"PC“NER

RTSFOOD

50:53 6
25:41 1
27:27 2
35:52 4
40:49 6
39:10 5
28:17 3
40:08 1
42:13 2
58:09 3
40:27 1
44:10 2
53:04 3
55:41 4
40:17 1
46:01 3
41:20 2
50:37 2
48:47 1
36:18 1
39:44 2
41:46 3
46:00 6
45:44 5
51:19 7
e

1:
1:

1:
1:

1:
1:

VENDEN |
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41:56 1 1:07:37
50:01 2 1:17:28
55:37 4 1:31:29
54:00 3 1:34:49
51:51 1 1:31:59
55:24 2 1:37:37
54:37 1 1:35:04
57:09 2 1:41:19
02:22 3 1:55:26
20:28 4 2:16:09
55:16 1 1:35:33
59:51 2 1:45:52
12:49 1 2:03:26
21:20 2 2:10:07
50:05 1 1:26:23
50:55 2 1:30:39
55:40 3 1:37:26
58:29 4 1:44:29
01:05 5 1:46:49
03:02 6 1:54:21
ICEBUG
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7 Juris Ostups

€

Agrita Pilabere
Gunta Dudele
Rota Snuka
Daiga Rigava

S wWw N

Antra Gaumiga
Gerda Sirma
Indra Laizane

(12)

Aivars Mihailovs
Igors BuiZs

Janis Nulle

Eriks Udris
Sergejs Sadrins
Ainars Gailis
Péteris Zarin$
Edgars Utéans
Anatolijs 0zolind
Kalvis Bricis

O OWWJo Ul WN =

Girts Ziliskis
Andrejs Gaumigs

S50 (10)

V50

1 Dace Cebule

2 Arija Sinke

3 Ilze Laure

4 Velga Busa

5 Ilze Tase

6 Skaidrite Krastina
7 Aija Alksne

8 Tamara Kosmaceva

Vita Polkovnikova
Andra Melbarde

13)

Juris Sinke
Juris Kokins
Girts Mamis
Guntars Jansons
Vilnis Velkeris

g W N

o
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SPORTAM

LATVIJAS VRLSTS MEZI

Kapa OK

Meridians - CPSS

Sm BJSS - Azimuts OK
Bebri OK

Alnis OK - JNSC

Bebri OK
Gulbenes n.
Bebri OK

BJSS

Auseklis IK
Meridians - CPSS

Sm BJSS - Azimuts OK
Meridians - CPSS
Kapa OK - Carnikava
Auseklis IK

Mona OK

Individuali

Auseklis IK
Individuali

OK
OK

Mona
Mona

OK
OK
OK

Ogre
Kapa
Kapa
Mona OK

Ogre OK
Individuali
Meridians - CPSS
Kapa OK

Individuali
Seniors

Kapa OK

Purva bridéjs OK
Mona OK
Burkanciems OK
Altksne OK

SI1LWV

4?UE"PC“NER

SFOOD

:14:54

45:16

45:43
47:14

:00:39

54:12

47:58

:01:59

36:52
36:58
39:54
42:19
46:26
50:12
40:18
47:03
48:27
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43:01
49:13

=
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42:49
48:54
47:02
49:09
49:33

:02:04
:12:55
:10:05

36:38
38:14
40:28
40:44
43:17
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1

1
1

1

1

1
1

1
1
1
1

1
1

1

:09:14 7 1:54:30
49:42 1 1:35:25
52:02 2 1:39:16
:07:42 3 2:08:21
:18:05 4 2:12:17
:40:29 5

51:59 2 1:28:51
52:06 3 1:29:04
56:41 6 1:36:35
54:43 4 1:37:02
51:48 1 1:38:14
54:59 5 1:45:11
:05:53 8 1:46:11
59:51 7 1:46:54
:10:17 9 1:58:44
:10:20 10 2:25:14

mp
mp

49:17 1 1:32:06
52:39 2 1:41:33
57:14 3 1:44:16
58:35 4 1:47:44
:00:27 5 1:50:00
:13:50 6 2:15:54
:14:26 7 2:27:21
:18:47 8 2:28:52
:48:40 10

:44:29 9

53:29 3 1:30:07
52:37 2 1:30:51
51:37 1 1:32:05
56:15 4 1:36:59
:01:34 6 1:44:51
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S55

V55

S60

V60

S65

V65

Ivars Pucens
Ivars Muzikants
Uldis Pekuss
Aivars Druvenieks
Juris Pétersons

O W oO~NO®

Raimonds Kréslin$g
Janis Nagelis
Péteris Apinis

@

1 Liene Busa
2 Dace Spudas

G

1 Aldis Lapins

2 Uldis Alksnis

3 Vilnis Kirens

4 Juris Drunka

5 Miervaldis Buss

€Y

1 Ruta Kukka
2 Mudite Alksne
3 Maruta Habermane

Mara BolsSteina

®

Janis Biezais
Andris Tauvens
Helmuts Lukacovs
Uldis Alksnis
Volli Kukk

g W NP

€Y

1 Jalija Zvirgzde

@

1 Péteris Novikovs

o

VYALSTS
SPORTAM

LATVIJAS VRLSTS MEZI

Mona OK
Mona OK
Mona OK
Sélijas
Mona OK

mezs

Mona OK
Mona OK
Kapa OK

Alnis OK
Individuali

Sm BJSS - Azimuts OK

Meridians - CPSS

Madonas BJSS / OK Aron
Madonas BJSS / OK Aron

Alnis OK

Kapa OK
Jékaba Agentlra
A2

Alnis OK
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Viga OK

SILVA

Jékaba Agentira
Kapa OK
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48:02
47:45
46:26
52:37
1:01:47 1

1:09:37 1
mp

57:27
1:09:30

45:17
43:40
36:09
50:32
52:21

52:24
50:41
1:05:31

54:16

34:49
39:35
41:33
51:00
46:40

1:18:10

43:52
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1:03:41 7 1:51:43
1:06:19 8 1:54:04
1:15:08 9 2:01:34
1:21:36 10 2:14:13
1:31:25 12 2:33:12
mp
57:50 5
1:23:17 11
1:02:27 1 1:59:54
1:28:44 2 2:38:14
55:04 1 1:40:21
59:18 2 1:42:58
1:10:01 5 1:46:10
1:02:54 3 1:53:26
1:08:23 4 2:00:44
52:40 1 1:45:04
1:12:40 2 2:03:21
1:29:01 3 2:34:32
mp
54:08 1 1:28:57
56:47 2 1:36:22
1:16:46 4 1:58:19
1:13:42 3 2:04:42
1:18:13 5 2:04:53
1:35:46 1 2:53:56
51:43 1 1:35:35
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Juris Zvirgzds
Gunars Fogelis
Vilis Dubrovskis
Atis Anze

Maris Malkalnietis
Janis Kalnins$
Zigurds Upmalis
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1 Edvins Berners
2 Janis Ozols

Andris Kalnin$

VYALSTS
SPORTAM

LATVIJAS VRLSTS MEZI

Seniors
Meridians - CPSS
Seniors

Gulbenes n. BJSS
A2

Sélijas mezs
Auseklis IK

Prizma OK
Individuali

Seniors

49:31 2
50:04 3
50:28 4
55:05 5
1:03:16 6
1:20:51 7
1:24:06 8
42 :36 1
1:17:16 2
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52:40 2 1:42:11
54:27 3 1:44:31
56:54 4 1:47:22
59:47 6 1:54:52
00:57 7 2:04:13
59:23 5 2:20:14
37:09 8 3:01:15
02:09 1 1:44:45
11:36 3 3:28:52
22:20 2
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